## **M2M Zone Pavilion at**

M2M Zone

CTIA Enterprise & Applications

October 10-12, 2012 San Diego, California Telecomputications' media group

Exhibit Space and Sponsorship Order Form

	Full Company Name								
	Address				City				
Please Print	State/Province				Zip/Postal Co	ode	Country		
	Contact				Title				
	Contact Telephone				Mobile		Email		
	Booth Space:								
	Number of 10x10 Booths			at	\$ 5095 per boo	oth =	\$		
	Number of Corners			at	\$ 100 per cor	ner =	\$		
	Booth # 1 <sup>st</sup> 2	<sup>2nd</sup> 3 <sup>r</sup>	d		Total Space C	Cost	\$		
					<ul> <li>Carpet</li> <li>Padding</li> <li>Daily clea</li> <li>6' draped</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>Company Description and logo on m2mzone.com</li> <li>Inclusion in all pavilion promotions</li> <li>Listing in the M2M Pocket Guide</li> </ul>		
	Pavilion Sponsorships (please check the item you would like to sponsor)								
	□ Hanging Pavilion Banner \$7495					M2N	I E-Newsletter Sponsorship	\$ 2995	
	□ M2M Pavilion Pocket Guide \$5995					M2N	I Zone Web Banner	\$ 1995	
	□ M2M Pavilion Floor Decals \$6995				M2N	I Lounge starting at	\$ 5995		
	M2M Conference Sponsorships								
	□ Platinum Sponsorship \$ 9995				Sess	sion Sponsorship	\$ 5995		
	Return Signed Order to: Rula Salameh	Accepted	and Agre	eec	ł				
	M2M Zone 685 Canton St	Name					Signature		
	Norwood, MA 02062 USA Tel +1 781 769 9750 Fax +1 781 769 9885	Title					Date		
	rsalameh@m2mzone.com	Accepted for	Accepted for M2M Zone				Date		

## Payment and Cancellations:

A deposit of 50% of the cost of exhibit space in the M2M Zone is due upon signing. Payment in full is due by July 27, 2012. Orders received after July 27, 2012, must be submitted with full payment. If a written cancellation request is submitted by June 14, 2012, only 25% of the deposit will be refunded. For cancellations received between June 15, 2012 and July 27, 2012, only amounts in excess of the 50% deposit will be refunded. Cancellations received after July 27, 2012 shall receive no refunds, and 100% payment is due. Upon exhibitor notification of cancellation, the M2M Zone has the right to resell the space vacated. The exhibitor understands and agrees to abide by all rules and regulations covering this event as they appear in the CTIA SOK. *Mail a check in U.S. Dollars drawn on a U.S. bank to: Horizon House Publications, Inc. 685 Canton St. Norwood, Ma 02062 USA. To pay by Visa/MasterCard or Wire Transfers, please contact us.*